
CHRISTMAS & NEW YEAR opening hours & delivery arrangements

Day Date Customer 
Service

Web orders, Phone
or email

Deliveries

Friday 21st Dec. 8.30 to 17.30 Normal Weekday Web, phone, email ULM 4pm and Extemp 3pm for Saturday 22nd December delivery

Saturday 22nd Dec. Closed Web orders Delivery only

Sunday 23rd Dec. Closed Web orders ULM and Extemp manufactured on 27th for 28th December delivery

Monday 24th Dec. 8.30 to 12.30 Normal Weekday Web, phone, email ULM and Extemp manufactured on 27th for 28th December delivery

Tuesday 25th Dec Closed Web Orders ULM and Extemp manufactured on 27th for 28th December delivery

Wednesday 26th Dec Closed Wed Orders ULM and Extemp manufactured on 27th for 28th December delivery

Thursday 27th Dec 8.30 to 17.30 Normal Weekday Web, phone, email ULM 4pm and Extemp 3pm for 28th December delivery

Friday 28th Dec 8.30 to 17.30 ULM 4pm and Extemp 3pm ULM 4pm and Extemp 3pm for Saturday 29th December delivery

Saturday 29th Dec Closed Web Orders Delivery only

Sunday 30th Dec Closed Web Orders ULM and Extemp for 3rd of January delivery

Monday 31st Dec 8.30 to 17.30 Normal Weekday Web, phone, email ULM and Extemp for 3rd of January delivery

Tuesday 1st Jan Closed Web orders ULM and Extemp manufactured on 2nd for 3rd of January delivery

Wednesday 2nd Jan 8.30 to 17.30 Normal Weekday Web, phone, email ULM 4pm and Extemp 3pm for 3rd of January delivery


